
 DATE  Morning Exam Afternoon Exam  

WEEK B 

Thursday 9th May  Religious Studies 1 1h 45    

Friday 10th May  Biology Paper 1 1h45                          Combined Science Paper 1 1h15   

    

WEEK A 

Monday 13th May English Literature Paper 1 1h45 Economics Paper 1 1h45 

Tuesday 14th May  French Reading and Listening 1h45 Business Paper 1 1h45 

Wednesday 15th May History Paper 1 1h15 Computer Science Paper 1 1h30 

Thursday 16th May Maths Paper 1 (Non-Calculator)1h30 Religious Studies Paper 2 1h45 

Friday 17th May  Chemistry Paper 1 1h45                        Combined Science Paper 1 1h15 Geography Paper 1 1h30 

    

WEEK B 

Monday 20th May English Literature Paper 2 2h15   

Tuesday 21st May Economics Paper 2 1h45 Computer Science Paper 2 1h30 

Wednesday 22nd May Physics Paper 1 1h45                          Combined Science Paper 1 1h15 Physical Education Paper 1 1h15 

Thursday 23rd May English Language Paper 1 1h45   

Friday 24th May  French - Writing 1h15   

HALF TERM 

WEEK A 

Monday 3rd June Maths Paper 2 (Calculator) 1h30 Physical Education Paper 2 1h15 

Tuesday 4th June Spanish - Reading & Listening 1h45 History Paper 2 1h45 

Wednesday 5th June Geography Paper 2 1h30 Business Paper 2 1h45 

Thursday 6th June English Language Paper 2 1h45   

Friday 7th June   Biology Paper 2 1h45                          Combined Science Paper 2 1h15 

    

WEEK B 

Monday 10th June Maths Paper 3 (Calculator)1h30 Spanish Paper 4 1h15                              Creative iMedia 1h30 

Tuesday 11th June Chemistry Paper 2 1h45                          Combined Science Paper 2 1h15 Further Maths Paper 1 1h45                   History Paper 3 - 1h20 

Wednesday 12th June     

Thursday 13th June      

Friday 14th June  Geography Paper 3 1h30 Physics Paper 2 1h45                          Combined Science Paper 2 1h15 

    

WEEK A 

Monday 17th June   Music 1h30 

Tuesday 18th June Design & Technology 2hrs   

Wednesday 19th June Further Maths Paper 2 1h45            Food Prep and Nutrition 1h45   

Thursday 20th June  Hospitality & Catering Industry 1h20    



 


